3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET Up GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART C | £CR-15-015480 20072015 | MR | GF
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
22662572 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2266257-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2266257-4 : : : Sty v 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
R - - - - ) - - - - - 2161314-1  |RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC, SF, NON-ADJ [245
2266257-5 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - 2119082-6  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
LATCH PLATE ] ) ) - - ) - , /
AN PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338683-8 5-18022-5 21196411 21197991 2063440-7 R I R B 50797641 TWASIER WAVE SPRING. CREST TO CREST 1343
50660576 C NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST gALLATgﬁRggAT NI E 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
) - - - - - ) RN 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1247
22662577 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - 2l 2| - 2168400-6  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
T-2266257-1 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - B 2063440-2  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
-] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
-] 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- - - -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
N - | 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
B 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICATOR DATA - - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 1137
CRIMP STZE TYPE R 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AT 1136
WIRE 15 33 mm [ 2107 F - | - |REF|REF]| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
INSUL [9.91 mm [.390] 0 - - - 1633743-1 | SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- | - |REF|REF]| - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF (I —
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS @1 : : 7 |
408-10389 R 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
RN 1803078-1 |SPACER, PRECISION 182
AN -l 2l2l2]2 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 179
RN 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 178
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | 5119956 1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 177
TERMINAL NAME: MECON 8 CONTACT - 2119791-7  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | 1 1 1 2119943~ WASHER, SPACER 169
A 34-5 110 mom [171-.201 INJ - 1 - - W 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TERMINAL 1494285 ) ) -2l 222 2168078-1  [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
appl 1eaTonEd AN I A 2719793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
SPECIFICATION : : } JNL - 13 -3 ]3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |67
RN 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
TERMINALS APPLIED fo A i T - T [ 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP. M4 X 6.0 159
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER Aﬁg - 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 157
2208766-1 1K0972744B 4.00-5.80mm - - - - | 1338683-8 FEED PAWL 156
19490521 4.00-5.80mm -4 4| 4] 4 21684001  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
22 ] 2 ] 2| 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoMS, M4 ¥ 10 153
RN 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 |52
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 1 1 1 1-8112472-0 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5]
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING -] | | | 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
N 2161311-1  |[RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
RN 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) |41
N 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
*WARN I NG - - | 2119957~ 1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
[ 1] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO i 1 1 1 1 ;Hgggif EiMHgiéHEiﬂiﬁégé%m | 2573
LARGEST WIRE ST/ SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS j% — 505 T TROLT B IUSTHENT =
Zﬁl SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N I IR I I 5-1752356-0 |SUPPORT. TERMINAL T34
(ECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOL NG, 2 T2 2 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
A GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - 1 1 1 1 2161328~ HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG |37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B L N 15c0908- ] |SPACER, oTRIP UIDE 130
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S A I B R N 21199595 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE | gg
RN 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER |
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT e nEe e R B AR O R B AR I P R P 590831 SPRING. COMPRESSION 57
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - .
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266257-4 S L T U O 407921  |DRAG, TERMINAL 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266257-5 - 1320928-4  |STRIP GUIDE |24
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266257-6 A I R R R 2168083-2  |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. WM X 8.0 5
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE -3 3] 3|03 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ | 1 1 1 1803013-1 STRIPPER  SIDE FEED 19
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. NI c119806-1 |INSERT, SHEAR IS,
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. - 4-22280-7 [SPRING, COMPRESSION (%
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37, T T 1-356885-3  |STOP. SHEAR X
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. AN I L L 2119805-3  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
AN N - ] 3180599 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - - - - )
S e R 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 1270 Nl L ] 2-1633930-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
- -] 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 R - - 7
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -l 1803078-1 |SPACER, PRECISION 1259 R - - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - - - - | - )
e e e e N\ w 1o 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 R 1803080-7 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- - - - 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - 2-238011-7 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
“XKTERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. B 2079988-1  [BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 zf: R 3-1633996-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION SPECIAL 3
z/\: 0 CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STyl - - -] 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 - 1-455888-7 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE N L N IR 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 247 AN AL A I R B 1-456430-4 |CRIMPER, WIRE W
| CTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL
D bmar Doy e R T e TR 771 -71-6|-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION o 77| -7]-6]-5[-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
T 8808 0EcT 16 CAANGE AND TRE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN| ZaTioN | DWN TIMAY2014 — o
@ WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (*6) SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. CHF§<OWILSON22MAY2014 — TE TE C‘OHHGCJHVWY
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 2.96. — — K. J.STAKEM — Harrisburg, PA 171053608
’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 22MAY 2014 | NAME
T.L.ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
/ E: THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. /X W{/X P{ W I <: \/ E{% ES I <2)FQ m one x T Sool o tor
l‘k CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 {i%{:::}éﬁi %é%w AT T ]
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER SOCKET HEAD HAS ANGLES i :
Aﬁﬁ BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. (Pacitfic version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) PATERTAL N WEIORT A 00779 (C=2266251 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA REVC

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

Joi

b IYPE ©

3.21 REF

4$7 REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

PNEUMATIC

REF = |=—6.94+0.5
)

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

/]
poa

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
jmm=

=R T

[

[l

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

S OR6an Zation | DWN 19MAY2014 o
RO WILSON > TE Connectivity
CHK 22MAY2014 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENS IONS: T QLERANCES UNLESS APQ[;J.STAKEMZZMAYZOM TG
ATLANTIC VYERSION . e
| pC 0.5 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @E=NE 21 e i
‘ . ‘ 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
AR FEED (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AL E5 S S A 1| 00779 [@o2266257 )

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 0 4 C
0

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTETC VERSION i APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T e
TERMINATOR S REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2266257-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 : 8-2266257-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) -] 2119082-6  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [P 44
B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2266257-4 ) ) ) N 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL Y
) ] ) ) ) ) ) B 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
PP PTO . CNE RN HELGHT ADuST SERVO - 2 | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 ¥ 16 240
LATCH PLATE/N PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440-2 S N B 2063440-2 |AIR FEeD MODULE 238
- -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
2-2266257-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - : - - - - - -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- - ]2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
l-eebbeoi-i A CRIMPTOOLING K17 ) ) ) * ) ) ) ) N 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICATOR DATA AN - T 8-21084-1  |O-RING, 801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT, 152
CRIMP S17F TYPE - - - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
WIRE |5.33 mm [.210] F - 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
TNSUL 19 91 mm [ 3901 5 B 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
- 4] 4] s 2168400-5 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
R A AR AN 0 [0 [T 1-2119656-8 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
B 2161312-1  |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED|] 40
AL L] 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
- - - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - |REF| - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL NAME: MECON 8 CONTACT - - 1 - 1633143-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
= - | - |REF] - 2119944-1  [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
4 &YistiLRgpwhENfgﬁlN} CZZ}:ﬁ INSULATIOE@iIAMETER RANGE - 1 | i 6904380 “RONT STRIP GUIDE 356
RN SRR B 1803078-1 |SPACER, PRECISION 82
XEEMM%MN EREEEEE ] ] IR 2079383-4 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 79
SPECTFICATION ] ] ] B 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 78
B 2119956-1  |[DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPLIED& & - | | | 2119791-7 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER i AL L c119943-1  |WASHER, SPACLR 69
Ui TGN 00 Somn B 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
oi00s 005 Bomn -l 2 ]2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
B 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - | 3133 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
WIRE ® Lg{} CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HETGHT PN 1 1521§£§353 gggjgiiiggﬁﬁjngé6ng 16 22
ST/E T mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - i - | [338683-8 “TED PAWL 56
10 00mme 3.35+¢/-0.1 [.132+/-.004] 6.0 - 2| 2 2| 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
6. 00mm2 2.80+/-0. 1 [.110+/-.004] 1.5 B 5018030-1  |[NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
B [-811242-0 |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
- 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
- - - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
(1] B 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
*WARNING B 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO S 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS S AL B c119644-3  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING L L L ortioddyerl oOPPORT, TEANINAL -
-l 2 ]2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. B 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
A B 1320908-7 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS B 2119959-5  [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
B 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY 16 FOR BEST RESULTS, WIRE MUST BE PLACED INTO WIRE BARREL N R B 559831 SPRING. COMPRESSON §§
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION PRIOR TO CRIMPING. A I T 210797 -1 ORAG. TERMINAL o5
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. T 3700082 1STRIP GUTDE BV
1fl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2]
éi?ﬁﬁi%?c ?%EDB®%?ﬂ ﬁgiAgﬁRngﬁwgiibR” CONVERSION: 8-2266257-4 S T A |- 1602872 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 Ay,
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266257-5 S L L 1603013-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE AN L[] c119895°1 1MoLkl ofLAR .
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. | L I 4-22c80-1  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
- [-356885-3 |STOP, SHEAR I
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. N T 2119805-3 | SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 0
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242 NEEEEERE 5180595 [FLOATING SHEAR. TRONT 5
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. L | W W £-1633930-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY — T - : !
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - 1 | | 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 e 0
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE ST . 1605076-1 |5PACER, PRECISLON =k — e LT :
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S I I 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 LTy L 2resB0llo] (BLOLH, CRINPER SPACEN .
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 N PP 3716339968 |CRIMPER, INSULATION SPECIAL 3
A‘&.T{RMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED S E A c019965-1 |BUSHING, LtA>lc, MISUMI 249 R e et e :
4/\g ' B 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 AN S A B 1-456430-4 |CRIMPER, WIRE IJEM
] [TEM 7797|205
g@@fgfﬂg;&gﬁ&igi@gﬁj?ﬁ%?&%géggg%gé%ggﬁféxfﬁ Treffedjree) PART MO S v ”N%%%%Wﬁ%éémiéﬂé;%§gw PARmeiMA CEESCRiij?N* —
INFORMATION DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CHE?\Q—I{:EEI\NAZZMAYZOWA % TE Horrisburg, PAY1710573608
Z/\L THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. %) %¥<C: I F; I <: \/ E:{% 55 I <j>FQ - Opi%wsimeEv :ﬁ&ngN 22NAY 2014 [wave Ocean Side Feed
CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. 2ole 1003 : hpplicator
AN APPLY TORG-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER SOCKET HEAD HAS | 5 h<>WTT on sheets 5 of 4 & 4 of 4 gﬁ}{:::}iﬁﬁ 00001 e ST T CRoE ConE ORI WO TESEIaTTTs
BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. CAtlantic version shown on sheets [ of 4 & 2 of 4) | |ms P oo A 00779 (C=226625T

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 3 4 C
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSIO

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

N




3 1
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

/@REF
©

3.27 REFL
Tﬁ—\@REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

Lol I YPL
PNEUMAT IC

—= =—6.940.5

REF
B
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

L
[

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

R SRR R e et o o TIMATEOTA — T TE Connectivity
Ty ST > I/ é} Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENS oS OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 22MAYZ2014 [NamE ‘
mm N Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 oLe hoplicator
. . 2 PLC +0.13 -~ -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) e B, eoneres
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +-

MATERIAL . FINISH i WE IGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266257
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE | -7 SHEET 4 OFA e C
ANP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_27



